

Walker Partners, LLC
Bid Tabulation

City of Waco/Waco Regional Airport
Taxiway Charlie Reconstruction
A.I.P Project No.: 3-48-0220-XXX-2020
March 10, 2020 / 2:00 P.M.

Bidders

Item No.	Bid Item Description	Estimated		Big Creek Construction		Texas Materials Group		National Native American Construction		Knife River Corporation		Leland Brown Construction	
		Quantities	Measure	Unit Price	Unit Amount	Unit Price	Unit Amount	Unit Price ¹	Unit Amount	Unit Price	Unit Amount	Unit Price	Unit Amount
	Base Bid												
1.01	Contractor Quality Control Program (CQCP)	1	L.S.	60,000.00	60,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	65,000.00	65,000.00	195,000.00	195,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
1.02	Siltation Control	1	L.S.	20,000.00	20,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	27,000.00	27,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
1.03	Mobilization	1	L.S.	150,000.00	150,000.00	167,000.00	167,000.00	198,000.00	198,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
1.04	Full Depth Pavement Removal	10,560	S.Y.	5.00	52,800.00	4.00	42,240.00	12.00	126,720.00	9.55	100,848.00	25.00	264,000.00
1.05	Full Depth Pavement Repair	500	C.Y.	185.00	92,500.00	220.00	110,000.00	281.00	140,500.00	184.30	92,150.00	85.00	42,500.00
1.06	Surface Preparation	547	S.F.	20.00	10,940.00	5.00	2,735.00	5.00	2,735.00	25.60	14,003.20	10.00	5,470.00
1.07	Unclassified Excavation	600	C.Y.	20.00	12,000.00	12.00	7,200.00	21.50	12,900.00	31.00	18,600.00	40.00	24,000.00
1.08	Embankment	50	C.Y.	20.00	1,000.00	15.00	750.00	21.00	1,050.00	45.00	2,250.00	100.00	5,000.00
1.09	Undercut & Replace Existing Unsuitable Subgrade Material w/ Select Fill as Directed by the Engineer	880	C.Y.	90.00	79,200.00	23.00	20,240.00	59.50	52,360.00	64.00	56,320.00	100.00	88,000.00
1.10	16" Lime Treated Subgrade	10,559	S.Y.	5.00	52,795.00	9.00	95,031.00	8.00	84,472.00	8.65	91,335.35	30.00	316,770.00
1.11	Hydrated Lime for Lime Stabilized Subgrade (6%)	525	TON	250.00	131,250.00	197.00	103,425.00	205.00	107,625.00	240.00	126,000.00	175.00	91,875.00
1.12	4" HMAC Surface Course	9,578	S.Y.	25.00	239,450.00	28.00	268,184.00	26.50	253,817.00	23.75	227,477.50	50.00	478,900.00
1.13	12" HMAC Base Course	10,080	S.Y.	60.00	604,800.00	70.00	705,600.00	70.00	705,600.00	70.90	714,672.00	75.00	756,000.00
1.14	Bituminous Prime Coat	3,168	GAL.	4.00	12,672.00	4.00	12,672.00	4.50	14,256.00	4.00	12,672.00	5.00	15,840.00
1.15	Bituminous Tack Coat	2,966	GAL.	3.25	9,639.50	4.00	11,864.00	4.50	13,347.00	3.15	9,342.90	7.00	20,762.00
1.16	Non ReflectORIZED Pavement Marking (Black)	2,321	S.F.	3.00	6,963.00	0.35	812.35	0.50	1,160.50	2.85	6,614.85	5.00	11,605.00
1.17	ReflectORIZED Pavement Marking (Yellow)	1,201	S.F.	3.00	3,603.00	1.00	1,201.00	1.25	1,501.25	2.85	3,422.85	7.00	8,407.00
1.18	Surface Painted Hold Position Sign (Preformed Thermoplastic)	2	E.A.	10,000.00	20,000.00	5,750.00	11,500.00	6,000.00	12,000.00	17,000.00	34,000.00	4,000.00	8,000.00
1.19	Hydromulch, Seed, and Fertilizer (Slopes<5%)	1,141	S.Y.	2.25	2,567.25	4.00	4,564.00	3.00	3,423.00	2.45	2,795.45	15.00	17,115.00
1.20	Temporary Cool Weather Seeding	2,662	S.Y.	1.00	2,662.00	2.50	6,655.00	0.75	1,996.50	1.10	2,928.20	3.00	7,986.00
1.21	Bonded Fiber Matrix Mulch, Seed, and Fertilizer (Slopes< 5%)	456	S.Y.	4.50	2,052.00	8.00	3,648.00	3.50	1,596.00	4.95	2,257.20	15.00	6,840.00
1.22	Sod 4' Adjacent to Pavement	1,521	S.Y.	6.00	9,126.00	8.00	12,168.00	8.00	12,168.00	6.80	10,342.80	15.00	22,815.00
1.23	Top Soil	427	C.Y.	25.00	10,675.00	15.00	6,405.00	49.00	20,923.00	17.75	7,579.25	75.00	32,025.00
1.24	Temporary Marking, Lighting and Barricades	1	L.S.	11,500.00	11,500.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	17,500.00	17,500.00	45,000.00	45,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
1.25	Proofrolling	60	Hrs.	200.00	12,000.00	105.00	6,300.00	108.00	6,480.00	75.00	4,500.00	150.00	9,000.00
1.26	Remove and Replace Unsuitable Subgrade w/ Foundation Material as Directed by the Engineer	176	C.Y.	125.00	22,000.00	80.00	14,080.00	142.00	24,992.00	67.15	11,818.40	300.00	52,800.00
1.27	Miscellaneous Signage / Electrical Work	1	L.S.	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
	Total Base Bid				\$1,642,194.75		\$1,679,274.35		\$1,910,122.25		\$2,028,929.95		\$2,385,710.00

1. Unit Prices not provided by bidder; values shown here are back-calculated

Item No.	Bid Item Description	Estimated		Big Creek Construction		Texas Materials Group		National Native American Construction		Knife River Corporation		Leland Brown Construction	
		Quantities	Measure	Unit Price	Unit Amount	Unit Price	Unit Amount	Unit Price ¹	Unit Amount	Unit Price	Unit Amount	Unit Price	Unit Amount
	Alternate Bid												
2.01	Contractor Quality Control Program (CQCP)	1	L.S.	60,000.00	60,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	65,000.00	65,000.00	195,000.00	195,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
2.02	Temporary Air and Water Pollution, Soil Erosion, and Siltation Control	1	L.S.	20,000.00	20,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	27,000.00	27,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
2.03	Mobilization	1	L.S.	160,000.00	160,000.00	186,000.00	186,000.00	198,000.00	198,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
2.04	Full Depth Pavement Removal	10,560	S.Y.	5.00	52,800.00	4.00	42,240.00	12.00	126,720.00	9.55	100,848.00	25.00	264,000.00
2.05	Full Depth Pavement Repair	500	C.Y.	185.00	92,500.00	220.00	110,000.00	281.00	140,500.00	184.30	92,150.00	900.00	450,000.00
2.06	Surface Preparation	547	S.F.	20.00	10,940.00	5.00	2,735.00	5.00	2,735.00	25.60	14,003.20	10.00	5,470.00
2.07	Unclassified Excavation	2,347	C.Y.	20.00	46,940.00	17.00	39,899.00	21.50	50,460.50	25.00	58,675.00	40.00	93,880.00
2.08	Embankment	50	C.Y.	20.00	1,000.00	15.00	750.00	21.00	1,050.00	45.00	2,250.00	100.00	5,000.00
2.09	Undercut & Replace Existing Unsuitable Subgrade Material w/ Select Fill as Directed by the Engineer	880	C.Y.	90.00	79,200.00	23.00	20,240.00	59.50	52,360.00	64.00	56,320.00	300.00	264,000.00
2.10	16" Lime Treated Subgrade	10,559	S.Y.	5.00	52,795.00	9.50	100,310.50	8.00	84,472.00	8.65	91,335.35	25.00	263,975.00
2.11	Hydrated Lime for Lime Stabilized Subgrade (6%)	525	TON	250.00	131,250.00	197.00	103,425.00	205.00	107,625.00	240.00	126,000.00	175.00	91,875.00
2.12	12" Crushed Aggregate Base Course	10,166	S.Y.	38.00	386,308.00	44.00	447,304.00	41.50	421,889.00	31.70	322,262.20	20.00	203,320.00
2.13	4" HMAC Surface Course	9,578	S.Y.	25.00	239,450.00	28.00	268,184.00	32.00	306,496.00	23.75	227,477.50	50.00	478,900.00
2.14	6" HMAC Base Course	9,774	S.Y.	31.00	302,994.00	40.00	390,960.00	43.00	420,282.00	36.65	358,217.10	75.00	733,050.00
2.15	Bituminous Prime Coat	3,050	GAL.	4.00	12,200.00	4.00	12,200.00	4.50	13,725.00	4.00	12,200.00	5.00	15,250.00
2.16	Bituminous Tack Coat	978	GAL.	3.25	3,178.50	4.00	3,912.00	7.00	6,846.00	3.15	3,080.70	7.00	6,846.00
2.17	Non ReflectORIZED Pavement Marking (Black)	2,321	S.F.	3.00	6,963.00	0.35	812.35	0.50	1,160.50	2.85	6,614.85	5.00	11,605.00
2.18	ReflectORIZED Pavement Marking (Yellow)	1,201	S.F.	3.00	3,603.00	1.00	1,201.00	1.25	1,501.25	2.85	3,422.85	7.00	8,407.00
2.19	Surface Painted Hold Position Sign (Preformed Thermoplastic)	2	E.A.	10,000.00	20,000.00	5,750.00	11,500.00	6,000.00	12,000.00	17,000.00	34,000.00	4,000.00	8,000.00
2.20	Hydromulch, Seed, and Fertilizer (Slopes<5%)	1,141	S.Y.	2.25	2,567.25	4.00	4,564.00	2.50	2,852.50	2.45	2,795.45	15.00	17,115.00
2.21	Temporary Cool Weather Seeding	2,662	S.Y.	1.00	2,662.00	2.50	6,655.00	0.50	1,331.00	1.10	2,928.20	5.00	13,310.00
2.22	Bonded Fiber Matrix Mulch, Seed, and Fertilizer (Slopes< 5%)	500	S.Y.	4.50	2,250.00	8.00	4,000.00	3.50	1,750.00	4.95	2,475.00	15.00	7,500.00
2.23	Sod 4' Adjacent to Pavement	1,521	S.Y.	6.00	9,126.00	8.00	12,168.00	8.00	12,168.00	6.80	10,342.80	25.00	38,025.00
2.24	Top Soil	496	C.Y.	25.00	12,400.00	15.00	7,440.00	49.00	24,304.00	17.75	8,804.00	50.00	24,800.00
2.25	Temporary Marking, Lighting and Barricades	1	L.S.	11,500.00	11,500.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	17,500.00	17,500.00	45,000.00	45,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
2.26	Proofrolling	60	HRS.	200.00	12,000.00	105.00	6,300.00	108.00	6,480.00	75.00	4,500.00	100.00	6,000.00
2.27	Remove and Replace Unsuitable Subgrade w/ Foundation Material as Directed by the Engineer	176	C.Y.	125.00	22,000.00	80.00	14,080.00	142.00	24,992.00	67.15	11,818.40	300.00	52,800.00
2.28	Miscellaneous Signage / Electrical Work	1	L.S.	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
	Total Alternate Bid				\$1,766,626.75		\$1,861,879.85		\$2,132,199.75		\$2,029,520.60		\$3,183,128.00

1. Unit Prices not provided by bidder; values shown here are back-calculated